



7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019



Aachen

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

R E S U L T

Print: 2019-11-10 10:11 AM

COMPETITION: 17.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS YOUTH B FINAL

RANK	NAME	JG	CLUB	DD	TOTAL
1.	Igor Edutov	2004	NVSP	19.6	357.10
2.	Pau Comas	2005	ESP	18.3	335.45
3.	Jake Passmore	2005	COLE	19.5	315.70
4.	Pavel Kassirov	2004	NVSP	18.9	315.05
5.	Iliia Kalashnikov	2005	RUS	18.5	312.75
6.	Jonathan Schauer	2005	324607 SVH	18.9	306.80
7.	Arthur Turner-Rowe	2005	COSD	17.3	306.30
8.	Finn Paul Neubert	2006	335965 GER	18.6	291.75
9.	Stepan Movchan	2005	UKR	17.7	290.60
10.	Declan Rogan	2004	COSD	17.4	285.10
11.	Jack Burrows	2006	COSD	17.8	282.80
12.	Nathaniel Greig	2005	COSD	19.1	270.60
13.	Jan-Alexander Axer	2004	342770 TKPK	17.4	249.95
14.	Josef Hugo Sorejs	2005	CZE	19.0	239.40

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 17.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS YOUTH B FINAL

RA	NAME	CLUB	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Edutov, Igor	NVSP	401B	1.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5		33.00	4.	19.6	357.10
			103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		35.70	3.	(68.70)	
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		29.60	3.	(98.30)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5		36.55	1.	(134.85)	
			5233D	2.5	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		43.75	1.	(178.60)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		48.00	1.	(226.60)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		49.40	1.	(276.00)	
			305C	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5		33.00	1.	(309.00)	
			5333D	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		48.10	1.	(357.10)	
2.	Comas, Pau	ESP	103B	1.7	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		34.85	2.	18.3	335.45
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		32.00	2.	(66.85)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		32.30	2.	(99.15)	
			401B	1.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		31.50	2.	(130.65)	
			5231D	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		38.85	2.	(169.50)	
			105B	2.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		44.20	2.	(213.70)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		42.55	2.	(256.25)	
			303B	2.4	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	3.5		31.20	2.	(287.45)	
			403B	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		48.00	2.	(335.45)	
3.	Passmore, Jake	COLE	103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		30.60	6.	19.5	315.70
			401A	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0		36.00	5.	(66.60)	
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		29.60	5.	(96.20)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		33.15	3.	(129.35)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		36.30	3.	(165.65)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		46.80	3.	(212.45)	
			405C	3.1	3.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0		35.65	3.	(248.10)	
			203B	2.3	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		27.60	3.	(275.70)	
			5233D	2.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0		40.00	3.	(315.70)	
4.	Kassirov, Pavel	NVSP	103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		35.70	1.	18.9	315.05
			401A	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		30.60	6.	(66.30)	
			201B	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		27.20	6.	(93.50)	
			301B	1.7	4.0	4.5	3.5	5.0	5.0		22.95	7.	(116.45)	
			5132D	2.2	5.5	5.0	4.5	6.5	5.5		35.20	7.	(151.65)	
			403B	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		40.80	6.	(192.45)	
			105B	2.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		40.30	6.	(232.75)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5		36.80	7.	(269.55)	
			5134D	2.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		45.50	4.	(315.05)	
5.	Kalashnikov, Ilia	RUS	103B	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		34.85	2.	18.5	312.75
			201B	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		32.80	1.	(67.65)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		32.30	1.	(99.95)	
			401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		29.25	4.	(129.20)	
			5231D	2.1	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		35.70	4.	(164.90)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		46.80	4.	(211.70)	
			105B	2.6	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0		15.60	8.	(227.30)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		42.55	6.	(269.85)	
			5134D	2.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5		42.90	5.	(312.75)	

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 17.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS YOUTH B FINAL

RA	NAME	CLUB	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
6.	Schauer, Jonathan	SVH	103B	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		22.10	14.	18.9	306.80
			201B	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		21.60	12.	(43.70)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		29.75	12.	(73.45)	
			401A	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0		27.90	12.	(101.35)	
			5132D	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0		33.00	13.	(134.35)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5		45.60	12.	(179.95)	
			105B	2.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		54.60	5.	(234.55)	
			303B	2.4	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		36.00	5.	(270.55)	
			5233D	2.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5		36.25	6.	(306.80)	
7.	Turner-Rowe, Arthur	COSD	401B	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		28.50	10.	17.3	306.30
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	9.	(57.30)	
			301B	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		22.95	9.	(80.25)	
			103B	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		34.85	8.	(115.10)	
			5231D	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0		36.75	6.	(151.85)	
			203C	2.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		36.00	7.	(187.85)	
			303C	2.1	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.5		24.15	12.	(212.00)	
			105C	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5		49.20	9.	(261.20)	
			403C	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		45.10	7.	(306.30)	
8.	Neubert, Finn Paul	GER	103B	1.7	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		28.90	9.	18.6	291.75
			401A	1.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		30.60	4.	(59.50)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		37.40	4.	(96.90)	
			201B	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0		27.20	5.	(124.10)	
			301B	1.7	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.5		17.85	11.	(141.95)	
			105B	2.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.0	5.0		40.30	10.	(182.25)	
			5134D	2.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		45.50	7.	(227.75)	
			203B	2.3	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		35.65	8.	(263.40)	
			303C	2.1	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		28.35	8.	(291.75)	
9.	Movchan, Stepan	UKR	401A	1.8	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		29.70	8.	17.7	290.60
			103B	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		32.30	7.	(62.00)	
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		30.40	7.	(92.40)	
			301B	1.7	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0		25.50	6.	(117.90)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		37.40	5.	(155.30)	
			403C	2.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		44.00	5.	(199.30)	
			105C	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		38.40	4.	(237.70)	
			203C	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		34.00	4.	(271.70)	
			303C	2.1	3.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	4.0		18.90	9.	(290.60)	
10.	Rogan, Declan	COSD	401B	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		27.00	11.	17.4	285.10
			201B	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		27.20	8.	(54.20)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	8.	(84.80)	
			103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5		28.90	10.	(113.70)	
			5132D	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		36.30	8.	(150.00)	
			203C	2.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		34.00	8.	(184.00)	
			303C	2.1	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		35.70	10.	(219.70)	
			105C	2.4	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		32.40	11.	(252.10)	
			403C	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		33.00	10.	(285.10)	



7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

Aachen

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 17.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS YOUTH B FINAL

RA	NAME	CLUB	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
11.	Burrows, Jack	COSD	103B	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0		32.30	5.	17.8	282.80
			201B	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		21.60	9.	(53.90)	
			301B	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	3.5	5.0		26.35	9.	(80.25)	
			401B	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		30.00	11.	(110.25)	
			5132D	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		37.40	9.	(147.65)	
			104B	2.3	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.0	5.5		33.35	11.	(181.00)	
			203B	2.3	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		32.20	11.	(213.20)	
			303C	2.1	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.0		33.60	12.	(246.80)	
			403B	2.4	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		36.00	11.	(282.80)	
12.	Greig, Nathaniel	COSD	401B	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		26.25	13.	19.1	270.60
			201C	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		23.25	11.	(49.50)	
			103B	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		28.90	11.	(78.40)	
			303C	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		35.70	9.	(114.10)	
			5231D	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		31.50	10.	(145.60)	
			5331D	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		37.40	9.	(183.00)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		41.40	9.	(224.40)	
			105B	2.6	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		33.80	10.	(258.20)	
			405C	3.1	1.5	2.0	1.5	1.0	1.0		12.40	12.	(270.60)	
13.	Axer, Jan-Alexander	TKPK	103B	1.7	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		29.75	7.	17.4	249.95
			201B	1.6	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0		19.20	14.	(48.95)	
			301B	1.7	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5		22.95	14.	(71.90)	
			401B	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		23.25	14.	(95.15)	
			5132D	2.2	2.5	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.0		22.00	14.	(117.15)	
			105C	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		36.00	14.	(153.15)	
			203C	2.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0		28.00	14.	(181.15)	
			403C	2.2	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		35.20	13.	(216.35)	
			303C	2.1	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.0		33.60	13.	(249.95)	
14.	Sorejs, Josef Hugo	CZE	101B	1.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		26.65	12.	19.0	239.40
			403C	2.2	4.5	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.5		33.00	13.	(59.65)	
			201B	1.6	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.5	2.5		13.60	13.	(73.25)	
			301B	1.7	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		25.50	13.	(98.75)	
			5231D	2.1	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5		36.75	12.	(135.50)	
			105B	2.6	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.0	3.5		20.80	13.	(156.30)	
			203B	2.3	4.5	4.0	5.5	5.0	4.5		32.20	13.	(188.50)	
			305C	3.0	2.0	2.0	1.0	0.5	1.5		13.50	14.	(202.00)	
			5132D	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		37.40	14.	(239.40)	



7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019



Aachen

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 14 ROUNDS: 9 JUMPS: 126

COMPETITION: 17.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS YOUTH B FINAL

Referee :

Jessica Schreiber

Aachen

Judges

JU 1 DSV

JU 2 Spain

JU 3 Sheffield

JU 4 Moskow 1

JU 5 Halle

Halle

Speaker:

Wolfgang Lenz

Aachen

x = two points penalty